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Rnk No.
1 414
2 | 420
3 | 455
4 412
5 | 463
6 433
7 | 435
8 | 424
9 | 466
10 | 407
11 | 439
12 | 426
13 | 411
14 | 402
15 | 447
16 | 416
17 | 468
18 | 408
19 | 419
20 | 443
21 | 451
22 | 428
23 | 469
24 | 458
25 | 444
26 434
27 | 464
28 | 445
29 448
30 | 403
31 | 454
32 | 429
33 | 471
34 | 452
35 | 441
36 | 456
37 | 437
38 | 431

Driver Nation Driver
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FOEDE K

Xen De Ruwe

Sem Knopjes

Dawid Maslakiewicz
Konstantin Krapin
Enzo Bol

Edgars Vilcans
Leonardo Reis

Paul Fourquemin
Rasmus Vendelbo
Nikita Gense

Emils Akmens
Daniel Giliberti
Veerus Ragnar

Will Elswood
Antoine Barbaroux
Hannes Morin

Axel Saarniala
Christos Oikonomou
Leon Mandli

Antoine Broggio
Vicente Marquez Carpint
Patriks Noels Locmelis
Sebastian Boyd
Diego Portell
Joshua Graham
Olivier Bedard

Jie Kao

Leonardo Baccaglini
Mauro Simoni
Bradley Liebenberg
Stefano Parodi
Dimitrij Mlakar
Frederico Peters
Balazs Jurancsik
Harrison Hoey

Axel Goes

Daniel Quintero

Tomas Javurek

ntrant Natio Entrant
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FONENGEFANSSE

SSC SPORTSTIL
KNOPJES SEM

46TEAM

ANDRIICHUK VLADIMIR
SP MOTORSPORT

ALDIS VILCANS

REIS LEONARDO

DAEMS RACING TEAM
DEAMS RACING TEAM
DOERR MOTORSPORT
HARALDS GARKAKLIS
GILIBERTI DANIEL

IVR RACING

KRAFT MOTORSPORT
BARBAROUX HERVE

RS COMPETITION
HARALDS GARKAKLIS
DAN HOLLAND RACING
KSB RACING TEAM

TTC RACING

MARQUEZ COMPETICION
MRG RACING

WARREN BOYD

PABLO LARROQUETTE VASSALLO
KR SPORT

SRA KARTING INTERNATIONAL
JAYWEI INTERNATIONAL
DRAKE MOTORSPORT
SIMONI MAURO

KMS

ALEJANDRO PARODI
SSC SPORTSTIL
FREDERICO PETERS
BRILLIANT DRIVER PROGRAM
IAN BLACK

AXEL GOES

DANIEL QUINTERO

MS KART RACING TEAM

QH1-AB QH1-CD QH2-AC QH2-BD QH3-AD QH3-BC PF-A
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PF-B
44 - 75
- 75 -

- - 69
- 69 -
R 42 -
41 63 -
- - 63
- - 48
34 - 51
32 - 57
38 45 -
36 39 -
R 51 -
- 48 -
27 28 =
- - 42
50 - 15
- - 45
- 57 -
30 - 39
- - 34
11 30 -
25 - 24
16 34 -
- - 36
23 - 32
R 24 -
- 16 -
R 36 -
15 32 -
26 - 30
- - 28
14 26 =
20 20 -
24 - 20
18 17 -
19 - 18
- 18 -

Points
219
201
193
187
186
176
172
150
149
146
140
140
139
139
135
134
131
125
124
110
108
105
101

99
98
97
96
95
89
86
84
83
82
81
74
71
67
66
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Rotax Grand Finals 2024 | Document 38.2 OFFICIAL
DD2 classification After Pre-Finals

Final Classification

Rnk No. Driver Nation Driver ntrant Natio Entrant QH1-AB QH1-CD QH2-AC QH2-BD QH3-AD QH3-BC PF-A PF-B Points
39 | 427 [ — Aleksander Horodynski Ommm  WYRZYKOWSKI MOTORPORT - 4 10 - - 28 - 22 64
40 | 413 Zamm  Christoffer Sachse Zamm  DAEMES RACING TEAM - 10 21 - - 8 22 - 61
41 | 462 ZEE  Mats Johan Overhoff ZEEN | KRAFT MOTORSPORT 18 - - 19 - 21 5 2 60
42 | 467 Fmm  Maxim Shchurko PEEE  LENKTYNIU LINIJA - 27 4 - - 1 - 26 58
43 | 410 ZE | Jannik Jakobs BN | KRAFT MOTORSPORT - 15 - 6 21 - 15 - 57
44 | 442 ZEd Giuliano Cucciolillo KARTTEAM MEIER 1 - - 10 - 22 14 - 57
45 | 415 S0= | Manuel Tenschert S0  KSBRACING - 17 1 - - 13 . 14 55
46 | 460 Ham | Gustavo Suarez “Ham | SKRENGINES - 18 - 8 17 - - 12 55
47 | 446 A 0 | Maxime Gravouille A B GRAVOUILLE MAXIME - 7 - 14 16 - S 17 54
48 | 440 s+l  Arnaud Sabourin Zh+] | SRAKARTING INTERNATIONAL 17 - - 18 - 6 - 13 54
49 | 404 = Cooper Oclair FE= | J3 COMPETITION INC. - 13 - 21 10 - 10 - 54
50 | 457 ZBam  Tomas Cristian Mercado Jeffs Ham | PABLO LARROQUETTE VASSALLO| 9 - 13 - 14 - - 16 52
51 | 430 3+ Gianluca Savaglio Z]«[] | SRAKARTING INTERNATIONAL 22 - - 23 - 2 - 5 52
52 | 423 Zo=  Leon Zelenko SEmm | SSC SPORTSTIL 8 - 17 - 23 - - 4 52
53 | 438 g+l  Griffin Dowler ZJ«] | SRAKARTING INTERNATIONAL - 8 - 22 1 - 9 - 50
54 | 417 sim  Nikolas Szabo B RS-COMPETITION - 24 20 - - 3 2 - 49
55 | 436 g+l Lucas Pernod ]+ | SRAKARTING INTERNATIONAL 15 - - 16 - 5 1" - 47
56 470 2.  Krish Gupta Fmmm | ROTAX TEAM THAILAND - 9 - 1 9 - - 10 39
57 | 405 Sl | Cameron Hill S@lll | RIGHT KARTS - 11 12 - - 7 s 9 39
58 | 421 Anton Lasko ANDRIICHUK VLADIMIR 16 S 2 8 13 - 7 - 38
59 | 425 k2 | Zak Leckey & | LECKEY zAK 14 - 7 - 3 - 12 - 36
60 | 418 Cristian Bouche i | BOUCHE CRISTIAN 8 - - 7 - 12 13 - 35
61 | 450 Z-=  Jose Pedro Passadore Z-=  GASTON PLAVAN 0 - - 13 - 17 5 - 35
62 459 ZHam | Nicolas Felipe Ambiado Quinone| ZHgw  MARCO AMBIADO 24 - 5 - 5 - 1 - 35
63 | 432 g+l | Ludovic Sabourin ZJ#] | SRAKARTING INTERNATIONAL - 1 - 2 20 - 8 - 31
64 | 401 £ Abdulla Sajjad £ BAHRAIN INT. KARTING CIRCUIT - 6 6 = o 9 - 8 29
65 | 409 - Alejandro Herrera Gama Sl  ALEJANDRO HERRERA GAMA 7 - 1 - 8 - - 1 27
66 453 FEJ | Abdulellah Altayeb =l  CREATIVE TRACKS - 5 9 - - 10 - 3 27
67 | 449 - Maximillian Dexter o= | AL AIN RACEWAY 6 - 15 - 1 - - 1 23
68 465 Po-Han Chen JAYWEI INTERNATIONAL 4 - 8 - 6 - 3 - 21
69 406 $Z4 | zZain Beuthin FZ4 MARIETTE LABUS 5 - - 5 - 4 4 S 18
70 | 472 o= | Hassan Soufrakis o= SOUFRAKIS HASSAN - 3 - 4 2 - 2 7 16
71 | 422 &= | Matiss Ancans A B DAEMS RACING - 2 - 1 7 - s 6 16
72 | 461 Zd B Nicolas Guillaume @ ] SPMOTORSPORT 2 - 3 - 4 - 6 - 15
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